AXIAL PISTON PUMPS
SERIES EP2/EP3
Electronic Controls
Variable Displacement
2
Hydraulic Pump & Motor EuropeCatalog MSG30-2900 - Axial Piston Pumps
If you have questions about the
products contained in this catalog,

Temperature range [-40…+85]°C
Protection class IP 65 in accordance with EN 60529
Connector Molex MX123, 66 pos. �Ordering codes:
Connector 20085114
Connector + 2.5 m cable 20085124
Electrical characteristics
Supply voltage [9…32]VDC
Current consumption at idle
typ. 180 mA (24V)
typ. 250 mA (12V)
Network
CAN buses 2
Protocols
IDP (IQAN diagnostic protocol)
SAE J1939 for master communication
Approvals
CE 2014/30/EU, EMC Directive
E-mark ECE Regulation No. 10.05:2014, approval N° E5 10 R - 05313
Related documents
Further information regarding electronic components, functionality and integration of eP2 / eP3 can be taken from the
following related documents:
MSG30-2901-INST (Installation, start up and setup manual - electronic controls)
MSG30-2902-INST (Installation and start up manual - PCM)
MSG30-2903-INST (Installation and start up manual - CAN PlugIn)
10
Hydraulic Pump & Motor EuropeCatalog MSG30-2900 - Axial Piston Pumps
DIMENSIONS
eP2075
Pump shown is a CW rotation eP2075 with proportional control valve and swash angle sensor. Dimensions for EC and EF
control option are identical.